Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals, All-around (hoop, ball, clubs, ribbon)

Moscow, Russia
16.02.2019

Apparatus results ()

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E DED total
1'% AVERINA Dina RUS 510 8.20 13.30 9.20 22.50
2 "7 AVERINA Arina RUS 490 8.30 13.20 9.20 22.40
3 *** SALOS Anastasiia BLR 5,00 7.50 12.50 8.85 21.35
47 SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 510 7.00 12.10 9.20 21.30
5 Y% SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS 490 8.30 13.20 8.10 21.30
6 **** GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS 510 7.00 12.10 8.40 20.50
7 '** PAZHAVA Salome GEO 490 6.60 11.50 8.70 20.20
8 “’* TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 470 6.60 11.30 8.40 19.70
9 *** MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 430 6.90 11.20 8.00 19.20
10 *’* VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 450 7.10 11.60 7.55 19.15
11 °** TELEGINA Yuliana ISR 430 6.40 10.70 7.85 18.55
12”7 VORONKOV Nicol ISR 470 590 10.60 7.85 18.45
13 »* ANNENKOVA Irina RUS 440 6.10 10.50 7.950.05 18.40
14 **** TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UzB 430 6.00 10.30 8.00 18.30
15 *** GERGALO Rebecca FIN 4.00 6.00 10.00 7.20 17.20
16 **** VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO 450 540 9.90 7.25 17.15
17 *** IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta MDA 420 6.00 10.20 6.55 16.75
18 **** SEO Goeun KOR 420 5.80 10.00 6.35 16.35
19 **”° MAILAT Denisa ROU 420 5.30 9.50 6.60 16.10
20 *** TUNCEL Kamelya TUR 390 5.80 9.70 6.25 15.95
21 **** SKITTIDI Viktoria Cyp 410 530 940 6.50 15.90
22°** BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 430 490 9.20 6.60 15.80
23 °*" AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM 470 4.60 9.30 6.45 15.75
24 "7 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK 390 5.10 9.00 6.50 15.50
25 *** ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 450 520 9.70 6.350.60 15.45
26 *"*° JOSEPH-NOEL Celia FRA 450 4.60 9.10 6.10 15.20
27 *%° BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR 400 470 8.70 6.20 14.90
28 *** ILGINYTE Kornelija LTU 370 4.60 8.30 6.30 14.60
29 **** SOROKINA Darya AZE 340 440 7.80 6.70 14.50
30 ***" IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 330 490 8.20 6.00 14.20
31 **¥ STOJANOQV Rejchl MKD 340 5.00 8.40 5.75 14.15
32 *** CHAMZINA Alina CZE 3.80 440 8.20 5.85 14.05
33 ** MIZUNE Karolina LAT 330 4.00 7.30 5.60 12.90
34 *%° SCHULTZ Isabella DEN 340 3.80 7.20 5.25 12.45
35 *** ROMENSKI Valerie FRA 280 290 5.70 3.15 1.55 7.30
298 K|S Alexandra HUN DNS
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals, All-around (hoop, ball, clubs, ribbon)

Moscow, Russia
16.02.2019

Apparatus results g

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E DED total
1 %2 SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS 5.00 7.00 12.00 8.70 20.70
2 ' AVERINA Dina RUS 500 6.70 11.70 8.55 20.25
3 *** SALOS Anastasiia BLR 470 6.80 11.50 8.60 20.10
4“7 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 510 6.10 11.20 8.85 20.05
5 *’ VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 490 6.60 11.50 8.40 19.90
6 “”* ANNENKOVA Irina RUS 520 6.00 11.20 8.60 19.80
7 **** GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS 500 6.10 11.10 8.55 19.65
8 “** MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 430 6.80 11.10 8.55 19.65
9 *** SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 4.80 5.90 10.70 8.30 19.00
10 **¥ AVERINA Arina RUS 470 6.40 11.10 7.55 18.65
11 *** GERGALO Rebecca FIN 420 6.80 11.00 7.25 18.25
12 **2VORONKOQV Nicol ISR 470 490 9.60 8.15 17.75
13 ¥ TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UzB 4.60 5.50 10.10 7.45 17.55
14 *** AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM 430 5.50 9.80 6.70 16.50
15 *** VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO 420 4.80 9.00 7.40 16.40
16 ** BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 470 4.80 9.50 6.90 16.40
17 **** CHAMZINA Alina CZE 420 5.10 9.30 7.05 16.35
18 *** TELEGINA Yuliana ISR 440 5.30 9.70 6.650.10 16.25
19 '** PAZHAVA Salome GEO 470 420 8.90 7.25 16.15
20 *** JAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta MDA 400 5.70 9.70 6.30 16.00
21 *** ROMENSKI Valerie FRA 4.00 4.80 8.80 6.90 0.05 15.65
22 *** SEO Goeun KOR 320 520 8.40 6.90 15.30
23 °**° SOROKINA Darya AZE 430 4.50 8.80 6.30 15.10
24 ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 470 440 9.10 5.95 15.05
25 ®Y7KILIANOVA Xenia SVK 440 420 8.60 6.05 0.05 14.60
26 *** MIZUNE Karolina LAT 390 450 8.40 6.05 14.45
27 “** STOJANOV Rejchl MKD 390 530 9.20 5.300.05 14.45
28 *** SKITTIDI Viktoria CYpP 430 4.20 8.50 5.850.30 14.05
29 *"** JOSEPH-NOEL Celia FRA 410 3.90 8.00 5.40 13.40
30 *#* TUNCEL Kamelya TUR 490 3.60 8.50 4.85 13.35
31 *** BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR 3.80 430 8.10 4.70 12.80
32 *** ILGINYTE Kornelija LTU 390 410 8.00 4.20 12.20
33 " MAILAT Denisa ROU 490 430 9.20 3.65095 11.90
34 ***" |ZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 3.60 340 7.00 4.50 11.50
35 *** SCHULTZ Isabella DEN 350 310 6.60 4.45 11.05
298 K|S Alexandra HUN DNS
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals, All-around (hoop, ball, clubs, ribbon)

Moscow, Russia
16.02.2019

Apparatus results /s

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E DED total
1" AVERINA Dina RUS 4.80 8.20 13.00 9.25 22.25
2 ¢ SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 500 6.90 11.90 9.30 21.20
3“7 TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 470 6.80 11.50 8.80 20.30
47 AVERINA Arina RUS 510 7.10 12.20 7.80 20.00
5 2%* ANNENKOVA Irina RUS 470 6.70 11.40 8.55 19.95
6 "*? SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS 490 6.60 11.50 8.30 19.80
7 *** SALOS Anastasiia BLR 470 6.70 11.40 7.85 19.25
8 2 VORONKOV Nicol ISR 490 5.80 10.70 8.30 19.00
9 *’* VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 490 6.90 11.80 7.15 18.95
10 '** PAZHAVA Salome GEO 520 590 11.10 7.75 18.85
11 *** MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 420 6.50 10.70 7.90 18.60
12 ** VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO 450 590 10.40 7.250.05 17.60
13 **’° MAILAT Denisa ROU 3.80 6.30 10.10 7.15 17.25
14 **** TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UzB 5.00 5.00 10.00 6.85 16.85
15 **** CHAMZINA Alina CZE 470 490 9.60 6.95 16.55
16 *** TELEGINA Yuliana ISR 4.00 5.20 9.20 7.30 16.50
17 **** ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 470 490 9.60 6.75 16.35
18 **** SKITTIDI Viktoria Cyp 440 490 9.30 6.500.05 15.75
19 *** AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM 480 4.50 9.30 6.40 15.70
20 **** SOROKINA Darya AZE 420 490 9.10 6.50 15.60
21 **** GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS 460 540 10.00 6.150.60 15.55
22 “** STOJANOV Rejchl MKD 3.80 5.50 9.30 6.10 15.40
23 °#* TUNCEL Kamelya TUR 420 410 8.30 6.25 14.55
24°** BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 440 400 8.40 6.10 14.50
25 *** SEQ Goeun KOR 340 410 7.50 6.55 14.05
26 " GERGALO Rebecca FIN 4.00 5.00 9.00 5.05 14.05
27 *%° BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR 340 420 7.60 6.35 13.95
28 *** IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 370 450 8.20 5.75 13.95
29 *** JOSEPH-NOEL Celia FRA 420 3.60 7.80 5.95 13.75
30 *** ILGINYTE Kornelija LTU 350 430 7.80 5.80 13.60
31 ***ROMENSKI Valerie FRA 440 370 8.10 6.000.60 13.50
32 *** IAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta MDA 370 5.00 8.70 4.75 13.45
33 ¥ KILIANOVA Xenia SVK 4.60 330 7.90 5.250.60 12.55
34 **° SCHULTZ Isabella DEN 3.60 3.60 7.20 5.25 12.45
35 *** MIZUNE Karolina LAT 3.60 390 7.50 4.100.60 11.00
298 K|S Alexandra HUN DNS
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Alina Kabaeva CHAMPIONS CUP - GAZPROM (Grand Prix Qualifications - within the
framework of ‘Gazprom for Children’ Program)
Individuals, All-around (hoop, ball, clubs, ribbon)

Moscow, Russia
16.02.2019

Apparatus results

rank name country D1D2 D3D4 D E DED total
1" AVERINA Dina RUS 5.00 5.20 10.20 9.00 19.20
2 "7 AVERINA Arina RUS 480 5.30 10.10 8.80 18.90
3 ¢ SOLDATOVA Aleksandra RUS 470 4.80 9.50 8.90 18.40
4**% GUZENKOVA Anastasia RUS 510 5.20 10.30 8.10 18.40
5 ' PAZHAVA Salome GEO 4.80 5.00 9.80 8.50 18.30
6 “’* VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 550 410 9.60 8.35 17.95
7 V% SELEZNEVA Ekaterina RUS 490 440 9.30 8.60 17.90
8 ***” SALOS Anastasiia BLR 4.60 5.50 10.10 7.60 17.70
9 »*** TASHKENBAEVA Sabina UzB 460 490 9.50 8.05 17.55
10 *”* ANNENKOVA Irina RUS 450 4.80 9.30 8.00 17.30
11 °** TELEGINA Yuliana ISR 410 5.20 9.30 7.40 16.70
12 “”** TRUBNIKOVA Daria RUS 490 3.80 8.70 7.70 16.40
13 ** MINAGAWA Kaho JPN 310 5.00 8.10 7.90 16.00
14 VORONKOV Nicol ISR 450 420 8.70 7.25 15.95
15°* BOGDANOVA Viktoria EST 480 390 8.70 7.05 15.75
16 **’° MAILAT Denisa ROU 460 430 8.90 6.900.05 15.75
17 *** SKITTIDI Viktoria Cyp 500 3.60 8.60 7.10 15.70
18 **** VEDENEEVA Ekaterina SLO 410 390 8.00 7.65 15.65
19 *** GERGALO Rebecca FIN 450 410 8.60 7.05 15.65
20 **¥ AGAGULIAN lasmina ARM 450 420 8.70 6.60 15.30
21 *® ADILKHANOVA Alina KAZ 460 410 8.70 6.10 14.80
22 *** ROMENSKI Valerie FRA 4.00 390 7.90 6.85 14.75
23 *%¢ BRATSBERG Ingrid NOR 420 390 8.10 5.75 13.85
24 “** STOJANOV Rejchl MKD 440 320 7.60 5.90 13.50
25 **** SOROKINA Darya AZE 3.80 330 7.10 5.90 13.00
26 °*** CHAMZINA Alina CZE 350 3.60 7.10 5.85 12.95
27 ®"7 KILIANOVA Xenia SVK 490 220 7.10 5.70 12.80
28 *7** JOSEPH-NOEL Celia FRA 4.00 3.00 7.00 5.60 12.60
29 *** JAMPOLSKAIA Elizaveta MDA 340 350 6.90 4.90 11.80
30 *#* TUNCEL Kamelya TUR 440 310 7.50 4.25 11.75
31 **** SEO Goeun KOR 310 2.80 5.90 5.70 11.60
32 *** ILGINYTE Kornelija LTU 460 210 6.70 4.35 11.05
33 ** MIZUNE Karolina LAT 350 290 6.40 4.750.30 10.85
34 **° SCHULTZ Isabella DEN 250 310 5.60 4.20 9.80
35 ***' |IZABEKOVA Aisha KGZ 330 330 6.60 3.40 0.30 9.70
298 K|S Alexandra HUN DNS
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